
 

School or College Name Title Email

Bienen School of Music Raluca Rustandi  Business Administrator raluca@northwestern.edu

Feinberg School of Medicine Kathleen Dunne 
Balducci Director, Deans Operations dunne@northwestern.edu

Kellogg School of 
Management Chris Pyra Senior Human Capital Partner chris.pyra@kellogg.northwestern.edu

Zac Davis
Senior Human Resources 

Administrator zachary.davis@northwestern.edu

Kimberly Higgins Director, Human Resources 
and Talent Management

kimberly.higgins@northwestern.edu

Medill School of Journalism, 
Media, Integrated Marketing 

Communications
Celia Gardner Senior Director of Business & 

Finance, Administration
celia.gardner@northwestern.edu

Jazmin De la Torre Program Coordinator jazmin.delatorre@law.northwestern.edu

Ericka Carroll-Mason Director, Human Resources ecmason@law.northwestern.edu

School of Communications Diana Miron Human Resources Manager diana.miron@northwestern.edu

School of Education and 
Social Policy Melissa Weidman Director, Human Resources melissa.weidman@northwestern.edu

School of Professional 
Studies Jeannine Russo Associate Dean of 

Administration & Finance
jrusso@northwestern.edu

Stephanie Simko  Business Administrator stephanie.simko@northwestern.edu

Sean Keenan Administrative Assistant s-keenan@northwstern.edu

Weinberg College of Arts 
and Sciences Beth Clifford Smith Director, Human Resources b-clifford@northwestern.edu
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Pritzker School of Law

University Libraries

McCormick School of 
Engineering and Applied 

Science



 

Office or Department Name Title Email Area or Group

Department of Athletics Rachel Velez
Assoc Director, Human 

Resources rachel.velez@northwestern.edu

Melanie Sandberg Manager of Administrative 
Services

melanie.sandberg@northwestern.edu Investment Office

DeBorah Krueger Executive Director, Finance 
and Administration

d-krueger@northwestern.edu

Financial Units under 
Business and Finance, 

except Investment Office & 
Human Resources

Office of the Chief 
Operations Officer Jessica Rodriguez Business Administrator jessica.rodriguez@northwestern.edu

Campus Security & Police, 
Mail Room, Risk 

Management

Office of Development Elizabeth Frisch Executive Director, 
Operations

efrisch@northwestern.edu Alumni Relations and 
Development

Jennifer Stoeber Asst Director, Human 
Resources

jennifer.stoeber@northwestern.edu

Leeanne Cummings
Human Resources 

Coordinaator leeanne.cummings@northwestern.edu

Office of General Council Michele Ortiz Business Administrator michele.ortiz@northwestern.edu

Office of Global Marketing 
and Communications Traci Pickerell Business Administrator t-pickerell@northwestern.edu

Office of The Graduate 
School

Office of Human Resources                  
Office of the President Chris Tondini

Director, Operations, 
Systems, and Support tondini@northwestern.edu

Office of Information 
Technology (NUIT) Susan Nardini Business Administrator susann@northwestern.edu

Office of International 
Relations Kim Rapp Assistant Vice President kim.rapp@northwestern.edu

Eric Watson Assistant Provost, 
Administration and Finance

eric.watson@northwestern.edu All other units (except 
University Enrollment)

Kaley Mullins Business Administrator kaley@northwestern.edu Only University Enrollment

Barbara Beeuwsaert Business Manager barbarab@northwestern.edu Research Finance and 
Administration

Beth Abbott Associate Director b-abbott@northwestern.edu Research Finance and 
Administration

 Alex Bosch  Business Administrator alex.bosch@northwestern.edu Center for Comparative 
Medicine

Office of Students Affairs Kendra Oyer Director of Human Resources 
& Administration

kendra.oyer@northwestern.edu

Office of the Chief Financial 
Officer

Office of Facilities 
Management

Office of the Provost

Office of Research


